April 2023 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCRL01 Level Radar Transmitter
Features
■ Range: M1-10m, M2-20m, M3-30M,
M6-60m, MB-120m
■ Range: M1-10m, M2-20m, M3-30M,
M6-60m, MB-120m
■ Abundant physical interfaces: 4~20mA (2

April 2023 7 www.wtsensor.com
How to order
PCRL01 - F1 - R1 - C1 - M1 - S1 - T1 - P1 - B1
Product model
PCRL01
Frequency
F1: 76~81GHz
FZ:Customized(0~5)mg/L
Connection
C1: G¾(DIN 3852-E)@14°
C2: ¾NPT(ASME
B1.20.1)@14°
C3: G1½(DIN 3852-A）@7°
C4: 1½NPT@7°
C5: G2@5°
C6: G3½@3°
C7: DN50 PN16 @7°
C8: DN65 PN16 @7°
C9: DN80 PN16@5°
C10 : DN100 PN16@3°
C11: DN150 PN16@1°
Material
M1: Aluminum alloy
M2: 304
M3: 316
M4: 316L
MZ: Customized
Seal material
S1: Fluororubber
S2: EPDM
S3: Kalrez 4079
S4: Aegis Pf128
S5: Borosilicate
SZ: Customized
Temperature and pressure
resistance
T1: 80℃@2Bar
T2: 130℃@20Bar
T3: 230℃@20Bar
TZ: Customized
Range
R1: 0-10m
R2: 0-20m
R3: 0-30m
R4: 0-60m
R5: 0-120m
RZ: Customized
Power supply and output
P1: 2-wire, Hart
P2: Four-wire system,
P3:Two-wire system,NB-iot
P4: Fieldbus Foundation
P5: Profibus PA
PZ: Customized
Bluetooth output
B1:With
B3: Without
April 2023 8 www.wtsensor.com